N/A
IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A TO220-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP3873ET-2.5/NOPB pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 7V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.8V @ 3A
Supplier Device Package: TO-220-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-220-5 Formed Leads
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Output: 3A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3873ET-2.5/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3873ET-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3873ET-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3873ESX-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3873ESX-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3873ESX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3873ET-3.3
NS
RFQ
LP3873ESX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 3A TO263-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3874EMP-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3874EMP-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3873ET-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 3A TO220-5
N/A
RFQ
SIT8209AI-G1-28S-
166.660000Y
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
DC620A
BOARD EVAL FOR LT1943EFE
Linear Technology
RFQ
ATS-13F-119-C1-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X20MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
2482-012-X5U0-501MLF
CAP FEEDTHRU 500PF 20% AXIAL
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
PE-0805FB601ST
FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 0805 1LN
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
B39232B8762K610
FILTER SAW RF SMD
Qualcomm (RF360 - A Qualcomm & TDK
Joint Venture)
RFQ
AIMC-0603-18NJ-T
FIXED IND 18NH 300MA 350 MOHM
Abracon LLC
RFQ
74437356082
FIXED IND 8.2UH 4.3A 59.3 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
IMC1812BN270J
FIXED IND 27UH 170MA 3.6 OHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
S1210-273J
FIXED IND 27UH 201MA 4 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ